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Battered Chicken Chunks 10x1kg 'e'
Short Product Name:
Battered Chicken Chunks

Marinated and fully cooked chicken breast fillet with added water and batter coating, deep frozen.

Traded Unit GTIN: 15060329699370   Internal GTIN: 5060329699373   Supplier : Tyson Foods Products Limited (Previously Invicta)   Suppliers Product Code : 670319

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

572kJ

136kcal
3.6g 1.4g <0.5g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 572kJ 136kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 572kJ 

136kCal

Carbohydrates 7.9g

of which sugars <0.5g

Fat 3.6g

of which saturates 1.4g

Fibre -g

Protein 17.4g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Produced in a factory which also handles SESAME, FISH, CELERY, CRUSTACEANS, EGGS,

SULPHITES, SOYA, MILK, MUSTARD.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Chicken Breast (73%), WHEAT Flour, Water, Modified Corn Starch, Refined Palm Oil, Modified Tapioca Starch, Salt, Sugar, Spices (Black Pepper, White Pepper, Garlic, Onion), Raising Agents (Sodium Acid

Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Vegetable Shortening (Non hydrogenated Palm Oil), Stabiliser (Sodium Tripolyphosphate), Rice Flour, Yeast Extract (contains Salt), Colouring (Paprika Oleoresin), Refined

Coconut Oil

Supplier's Product Code : 670319

Product Added : 21 April 2020

Last Updated by Supplier : 07 August 2020

erudus id : a4e3fbad4a0547e487d0260e62ca6f67

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


May Contain
Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


May Contain

Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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